
2373 MVL

2376 MVL

2409 MVL

0001 MVL

0016 MVL

0031 MVL

0064 MVL

1012 MVL

2339 MVL

2433 MVL

See staff atty

THOMAS, R LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM FTC

HEARING TO REQ PASS

No new plan filed as of cut off 

9/26/22 PT;

10/4/22-Amended plan FM 10/3/22 

is past cutoff. SN

Pass to 11/3 conf or dism

See Conf Docket 11/23/22 conf or 

dismiss PT;

See conf docket 12/27/22;

See conf docket 2/23/22;

SEE CONF DOCKET 4/20/23 AJ;

Conf or dismiss 5/4/23 Pt 4/245/23;

FARRAKHAN, K LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM FTC No plan filed as of cut off 4/24/23;

JACKSON, M LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC

STARGELL, J ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC

NEWHOUSE, F ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(PamelaTownsend)

DISMISSAL PENDING

BEALER, B ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC

No plan filed as of cut off 4/24/23; see staff atty

WILSON JR, L ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC See conf docket

DUNNAVANT, B ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC

PATTERSON, R ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC

FTC Dismissal Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, May 4, 2023

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

WILLIAMS-LEA, K ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC



0020 MVL

0043 MVL

0103 MVL

2395 MVL

0081 MVL

0004 MVL

0029 MVL No plan filed as of cut off 4/24/23; see staff atty

Total # Case on Docket:17

Page 1 of 1 Printed: Wednesday, April 26, 2023 at  9:49 am

CAMP, T RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

 8:30:00AM FTC

see staff atty

WASHINGTON-GREEN, L RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

 8:30:00AM FTC See conf docket;

See conf docket;

WALTON, A PRICE AND 

PRICE LAW PC

 8:30:00AM FTC No plan filed as of cut off 4/24/23;

THOMPSON, K MAXWELL LAW 

GROUP

 8:30:00AM FTC

Previously confirmed

ROBINSON, T LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM FTC see conf doc

WRIGHT, Q LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM FTC Withdraw

(PamelaTownsend)

FTC Dismissal Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, May 4, 2023

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

GUTIERREZ, D LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM FTC


