FTC Dismissal Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, May 4, 2023

		Debtor Opposing Matt Name Attorney Attorney		sposition Trustee/Atty No	otes Comments			
2373	MVL	WILLIAMS-LEA, K	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC			
2376	MVL	PATTERSON, R	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC			
2409	MVL	DUNNAVANT, B	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC		No plan filed as of cut off 4/24/23;	see staff atty
0001	MVL	WILSON JR, L	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC		See conf docket	
0016	MVL	BEALER, B	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC			
0031	MVL	NEWHOUSE, F DISMISSAL PENDING	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (PamelaTownsend)		
0064	MVL	STARGELL, J	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC			
1012	MVL	JACKSON, M	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC		HEARING TO REQ PASS No new plan filed as of cut off 9/26/22 PT; 10/4/22-Amended plan FM 10/3/22 is past cutoff. SN Pass to 11/3 conf or dism See Conf Docket 11/23/22 conf or dismiss PT; See conf docket 12/27/22; See conf docket 2/23/22; SEE CONF DOCKET 4/20/23 AJ; Conf or dismiss 5/4/23 Pt 4/245/23;	
							Corii or dismiss 5/4/23 Pt 4/245/23,	
2339		FARRAKHAN, K	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC		No plan filed as of cut off 4/24/23;	See staff atty
2433	MVL	THOMAS, R	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC			

FTC Dismissal Docket

Page 1 of 1

Calendar Date: Thursday, May 4, 2023

Judge De Case Code	otor Debtor Opposing Mat e Name Attorney Attorney		Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments			
0020 MVL	GUTIERREZ, D	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC			
0043 MVL	WRIGHT, Q	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC	Withdraw (PamelaTownsend)	Previously confirmed	
0103 MVL	ROBINSON, T	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC		see conf doc	
2395 MVL	THOMPSON, K	MAXWELL LAW GROUP	8:30:00AM	FTC		See conf docket;	
0081 MVL	WALTON, A	PRICE AND PRICE LAW PC	8:30:00AM	FTC		No plan filed as of cut off 4/24/23;	see staff atty
0004 MVL	WASHINGTON-GREEN, L	. RICHARD D KINKADE PC	8:30:00AM	FTC		See conf docket;	
0029 MVL	CAMP, T	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	8:30:00AM	FTC		No plan filed as of cut off 4/24/23;	see staff atty

Total # Case on Docket:17

Printed: Wednesday, April 26, 2023 at 9:49 am